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CERTIFICATE 

This is to certify that 
 

PHI Metal Otomotiv Sanayi ve Ticaret A.Ş 
 

Gebze Organize Sanayi Bölgesi 900. Sokak No: 903 
41480 Gebze / Kocaeli 
Turkey 

has implemented and maintains an Environmental Management System.  

Scope: 
Design and manufacturing of Helical springs, stabilizer bars and precision springs for the 
automotive industry.  

Through an audit, documented in a report, it was verified that the management system 
fulfills the requirements of the following standard: 
 
 

ISO 14001 : 2015  

 

Certificate registration no. 

Date of revision 

Valid from 

Valid until 

Date of certification 

055508 UM15 

2021-03-15 

2018-10-01 

2021-09-30 

2021-03-15 
 

DQS GmbH 
 

   
Markus Bleher 
Managing Director  

  
 

 

 


